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Year

1996

1996

1995

1994

1994

1994

1993

Awardee Doctoral Study Current Position

Patty A. Yancy ...Success or Failure of the Charter School Professor, Education Humboldt State University
Movement
Elaine R. Serina Biomechanics - Characterize & Prevent the Founder and Principal of Talas Engineering, Inc,
Mechanisms that Cause Human Injury Co-authoring the Step-Ins Book Project; a
book about the lives of Filipina-American
Women.
Jane K. Kadohiro ..Teens who h( had a di( Jse of insulin Asst. Prof. & Diabetes Consultant, School of
dependent diabetes mellitus... Nursing and Dental Hygiene, University of

Hawaii at Manoa. Served as State of Hawaii's
Deputy Health Director 02-04

Nora A. Bacon ..Undergraduates Making a Transition from Assoc. Prof,, English Dept. University of
Academic to Non-academic Writing Nebraska at Omaha, and Director of the First
Year Writing Program

‘I continue to be grateful to the Soroptimists for the support they gave me early in my career.... | recognized the Soroptimists’ support as an act of
faith... I was deeply honored to have been included in such an expression of generosity and sisterhood.” Nora Bacon

Anne H. Jahren ..Analysis of Hackberry Endocarp indicating Professor, Geobiology Johns Hopkins University
Quantenary Climate

Lorrene Ritchie Calcium Homeostasis During Pregnancy, Assoc. Researcher; Center for Weight and
Lactation, & Weaning Health, University California Berkeley

Sigrida Reinis ..Risk Based Evaluation of Remedial Action Treadwell & Rollo, Geotech. Environmental,
Alternatives for Hazardous Waste Sites Earthquake, Infrastructure Firm; Hobby - Long

( distance and marathon runner

{



Year

1999

1999

1998

1998

1997

1997

1996

Awardee

Carol R. Cabal

Jennifer A. Dunne

Laurie Schaffner

Elizabeth C. Junqueira

Teresa Balsar

Rebecca A. Van Voorhis

Judy N. Quong

Doctoral Study

Impacts of Crop-Livestock Integration on
Household Food Consumption in Central
Highlands of Ethiopia

..Understanding and Predicting the Effects of
Climate Change on Ecosystems

Girls' Agency and S( 'Inte’rvex( 18

A new Framework for Supply Chain
Management

Role of Microbial Activity & Community
Structure on Soil Carbon Storage

Comparative Analysis of Old-Age Pension
Systems..... |

Genetic Manipulation of Retinal Pigment
Epithelium Function

Current Position

Adjunct Assist. Professor, School of Economics
Singapore Management University, Singapore

Research Fellow Santa Fe Institute Co-Director
Pacific Ecoinformatics & Computational
Ecology Lab, Berkeley

Liberal Arts and Sciences Faculty, University of
Mlinois Dept. of Criminal Justice Author, Girls in
Trouble with the Law

2001 Olin School of Business

Assoc. Professor, University of Wisconsin -
Madison, Dept of Soil Science

Asst. Prof. of Sociology, Dept. of Sociology CSU
East Bay

Computational Systems Biology Group,
Chemistry & Materials Science Directorate,
Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Lab;

Dept. of Oncology, Lombardi Cancer Center,
Georgetown University Medical School, Wash.,,
DC



Year

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

Awardee

Alexis R. Abramson

Yan Mei Wang

Kathleen S. Yep

Lisa M. Howard

Deborah D. Motton

LeeRay Costa

Susan Brown-Leger

Doctoral Study

Thermal Effects in Micro/Nano Structures

New Vortex Matter Size...in High Temp. Super-
Conductors

..Cultural Poli{ of China( n Male & Female
Hoopsters

UN Multidimensional Peacekee ping in Civil
Wars. The Causes for Success

Bovine Leukemia Virus in Mammary Epithelial
Cells....

Developing Identities:...in a Northern Thai NGO

Control of Prochlorococcus Distributions

Current Position

Assist. Professor, Mechanical and Aerospace
Engineering. Case Western Reserve Univ.
Director of the nano-Engineering Laboratory

Assist. Professor, Physics Dept., Washington
University

Assist. Professor, Asian American Studies and
Sociology, Pitzer College, Claremont Colleges Co-
authored “The Dragon’s Child: A story of Angel
Island”

Director, M.A. Program in Conflict Resolution,
Georgetown University. On Sabbatical at
Sciences Po-CNRS in France 2008

At Division of Endocrinology University of CA.,
Davis

2001 - Asst. Prof. in Anthropology /Women'’s
Studies Roanoke, VA.

Sr. Research Asst., Geology & Geophysics,
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution



Year

2005

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

Awardee

Katalina L. McGlone

Margaret A. Carne

Candace Lutzow-Felling

Irum Ellahi Shiekh

Katherine Dunphy Guzman

Caroline DeLong

Dara R. Blachman

Doctoral Study

Recollections of Hawaiian Adults...Oral

Interviews

Choice, Voice & Impact..

Ecosystems, Species( jenes....(.

9/11 Detainees, Politics of Race

Ratcheting Electrophoresis Microchips

Echoic Cues....Dolphins

Peer relationship of Girls with/without

Current Position

Study almost completed Aug. ‘08 project finish

Asst. Prof. of Political Science, Rhodes College

University of Virginia

Master teacher of KQED, instructor in Ethnic
Studies, UCB, Film: Hidden Internment received
Best of Festival, 2004, Berkeley Video & Film
Festival

Sr. member, Tech Staff, Sania Nat'l Labs 04-06

Co-founded Oceanwide Science Institute

Executive Branch Fellow at the Office for
Behavioral & Social Science Research, Nat'l
Institutes of Health



Year

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

Awardee

Julieta Rosado

Elizabeth Louis

Brenda Kay Shebanek

Anita Milman

Sikina Jinnah

Bethany Lyles Goldblum

Nina Rudnick

Priya Sreeharan

Jennifer Russell

Marcela Borge

Brinda Sarathy

Doctoral Study

Nursing
Human Geography
Clinical Psychology

Energy and Resources

International Environmental Studies
Nuclear Engineering

Doctorate residency at Wright Institute
in Clinical Psychology

Sensor Systems for Detection o f
Pollution Releases

Changing Nature of Kindergarten Ed.

Regulating Social Internations

«( (

Immigrant Labor and Healthy
Forests in So. Oregon

Current Position

Defending research on May 24, 2010
Effects of Cinnamon on Blood Glucose

Defending Research December 2010
The Political Ecology of Food Sovereignty
in India

Working as a PHD at Anka Behavioral Health,
Concord Regional Director of Homeless
Services

PHD; Water Policy Analyst with the Natural

Resources Council

Professor at American University in
Washington, DC School of International
Service

Professor, UC Berkeley Nuclear Engineering,
teaching Radiation Biophysics

Post-Doctoral residency at New Dawn
Eating Disorder Recovery Center

Staff: Environmental Energy Technologies
Division, Lawrence Labs

Asst. Proféssor, Leaning Policy Center, Univ. of
Pittsburg

Professor, Informational Science & Tech. Penn.
State

U.C. Mexus, Riverside Postdoctoral Fellow



